Service Services
()
Marine M

recording of this deed.

2009-006792Klamath County, Oregon



05/14/2009 12:27:44 PM

Fee: \$26.00

Dennic	
Recording requested by: Hastings	
When recorded, mail to:	
Name: Dennis R. HASTINGS	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
Address: 332 Valley Pines Dr.	Document prepared by:
City: Etna	Name Dennis K. Hastings
State/Zip: California 96027	Address 332 Valley Pines Dr.
taxes to above	City/State/Zip ETWR, CR. 96027
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:	
(COUNT NO: R577593	
Code: OHI Quitclain	m Deed
Quitcian	iii Decu
This Quitclaim Deed is made on May 14,	2009, between
Evelyn Bender, Granto	r, of 4810 Derby Place
, City of Klamath Falls 97	603, State of Ovegon,
and Dennis R. HASTINGS, Gran, City of ETNA	ntee, of 332 VAlley Pines Dr.
City of Etwa	State of CALIFORNIA 96027.
	·
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitcla	ims and transfers all right title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and	
	<u> </u>
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at	Der by Time
City of Klamath Falls	_, State of _ Oregon :
LOT II in Block by First Additi	ion to Kelene Gardens, According to
The Official Plat There of c	on File in the office of the
County Clerk of Klamath (MAP: R-3909-015AA-06800	County, Oregon
MAD: R-3909-015AA-06800	- 000
Code: 841	

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.

Taxes for the tax year of 2009 shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of

NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.1 (01-09)

Dated: <u>5/14/09</u>	
Eleelyn Bonder Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
EVELUM BENDER Name of Grantor	Name of Grantor
Oregan	
Oregon State of California	
County of Kamath S.S.	
On May 14, 2009, before me,	Quela Leanne Harris
(name and title of notary), personally appeared EV	Elyn Bender
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	1
scribed to the above instrument and acknowledged to m	e that they/he/she executed the instrument in their
his/her authorized capacity. I certify under penalty of pe	rjury under the laws of the State of California that
the foregoing is true and correct. Witness my hand and o	official seal.
Laure Jeanne Ha Notary Signature Commission Expires Nova	rres 19 2012 Seal
Commission to pires/1010	71,000

